
  San Juan de la Cruz Catholic Mission 
2024-2025 Faith Formation Calendar 

  Class Dates (Meet 10:20am-11:35am) 
Janet Samson DRE    386-365-4049             

janetsamson@hotmail.com  
Date  Day  Class? Sunday/Event/Holy Day of Obligation  

25-Aug  Sun  Yes 21st Sunday in Ordinary Time- First day of classes 

1-Sep Sun  No 22nd Sunday in Ordinary Time – Labor Day Weekend 

8-Sep Sun  Yes 23rd Sunday in Ordinary Time 

15-Sep Sun  Yes 24th Sunday in Ordinary Time    Commissioning of Catechists 

22-Sep Sun  Yes 25th Sunday in Ordinary Time    

29-Sep Sun  Yes 26th Sunday in Ordinary Time   

6-Oct Sun  Yes 27th Sunday in Ordinary Time    Implement Circle of Grace 

13-Oct Sun  Yes 28th Sunday in Ordinary Time  

20-Oct Sun  Yes 29th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

27-Oct Sun  Yes 30th Sunday in Ordinary Time - All Saints Day Celebration 

1-Nov Fri  No All Saints Day – Friday- Holy Day of Obligation 

3-Nov Sun  Yes 31st Sunday in Ordinary Time 

10-Nov Sun  Yes 32nd Sunday in Ordinary Time 

17-Nov Sun  Yes 33rd Sunday in Ordinary Time - Christ the King  

24-Nov Sun  Yes Our Lord Jesus, King of the Universe  

1-Dec Sun   No 1st Sunday of Advent– Thanksgiving Weekend 

8-Dec Sun  Yes 2nd Sunday of Advent   

9-Dec Mon  No Immaculate Conception of the Blessed Virgin Mary  
    Not a Holy Day of Obligation 
14-Dec   Sat      No Feast Day of St. John of te Cross 

15-Dec Sun  Yes 3rd Sunday of Advent  

22-Dec Sun  No 4th Sunday of Advent  

25-Dec Wed 
 

No 
Nativity of Our Lord and Savior, Jesus Christ 
Holy Day of Obligation 

29-Dec Sun  No Feast of the Holy Family of Jesus, Mary and Joseph 

5-Jan Sun  Yes The Epiphany of the Lord 

12-Jan Sun  Yes Baptism of the Lord 



     

Date  Day  Class? Sunday/Event/Holy Day of Obligation  

19-Jan Sun  Yes 2nd Sunday in Ordinary Time  

26-Jan Sun  Yes 3rd Sunday in Ordinary Time 

2-Feb Sun  Yes The Presentation of the Lord 

9-Feb Sun  Yes 5th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

16-Feb Sun  Yes 6th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

23-Feb Sun  Yes 7th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

2- Mar Sun  Yes 8th Sunday in Ordinary Time 

5-Mar Wed  No Ash Wednesday 

9-Mar Sun  Yes 1st Sunday of Lent 

16-Mar Sun  Yes 2nd Sunday of Lent 

23-Mar Sun  Yes 3rd Sunday of Lent 

30-Mar Sun  Yes 4th Sunday of Lent- Laetare Sunday  

6-Apr Sun  Yes 5th Sunday of Lent 

13-Apr  Sun  Yes Palm Sunday 

17-Apr Thu  No Holy Thursday-Tridium 

18-Apr Fri  No Good Friday-Tridium    Live Stations of the Cross 3PM 

19-Apr Sat  No Holy Saturday/Easter Vigil -Tridium 

20-Apr Sun  No Easter Sunday-Resurrection of the Lord- Egg Hunt 
26-Apr Sat  No  Confirmation  Epiphany Church  1PM   
27-Apr Sun  Yes Divine Mercy Sunday- 2nd Sunday of Easter   

4-May Sun  Yes 3rd Sunday of Easter- Crowning of Mary- First Communion 

11-May Sun  Yes 4th Sunday of Easter- Mother’s Day 

18-May Sun 
 

Yes 
5th Sunday of Easter- Honoring Graduates & Last Class –  
                                    Closing of F.F. 

25-May Sun  No 6th Sunday of Easter- Memorial Day Weekend 

1-Jun Sun  No Ascension of the Lord 

     
  34 Classes x 1.25 hours= 42.5 hours of Religious Education. 

 


